
Ukes golf runde 47, Ølberg (18+12) → 1. round • 31.03.2025 01:02 (1)

Ukes golf runde 47, Ølberg (18+12) → 1. round

No  

Akvariet <851

Johannes Leite

Jarle Levin

Bernt andre notland

Petter Tesdal

Audun østevik

Yngve Mæland

Espen Dørheim

Bjørn Åge Lunde

Tommy Myhre

Christer lindstrøm nagell

Oppdrettslaksen >850

Mathias Bergum

Jacob Hadler

Geir Lundgård

Øystein Nødland

Stian Glærum

Dustin Bays

Sindre Rage

Ørjan Brekke

https://discgolfmetrix.com/533897
https://discgolfmetrix.com/533883
https://discgolfmetrix.com/533897
https://discgolfmetrix.com/533883


Ukes golf runde 47, Ølberg (18+12) → 1. round • 31.03.2025 01:02 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 57

Akvariet <851

1 Bjørn Åge Lunde 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 -5 52

2 Yngve Mæland 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 -3 54

3 Audun østevik 3 3 2 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 -2 55

3 Jarle Levin 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 -2 55

3 Petter Tesdal 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 -2 55

6 Espen Dørheim 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -1 56

7 Tommy Myhre 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +1 58

7 Christer lindstrøm nagell 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 58

9 Bernt andre notland 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 +6 63

9 Johannes Leite 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 4 5 2 2 4 3 5 3 +6 63

Oppdrettslaksen
>850

1 Øystein Nødland 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 -3 54

2 Jacob Hadler 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 +5 62

3 Dustin Bays 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 +7 64

4 Sindre Rage 3 3 3 4 6 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +9 66

4 Stian Glærum 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 +9 66

6 Ørjan Brekke 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 6 +10 67

7 Mathias Bergum 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 2 3 5 4 +11 68

8 Geir Lundgård 4 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 +15 72
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Ukes golf runde 47, Ølberg (18+12) → 1. round • 31.03.2025 01:02 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 57

Avg 3.3 3.1 2.7 3.4 3.8 4.3 2.8 3.1 4.3 3.7 3.4 3.1 2.8 2.7 3.1 3.2 3.9 3.8 60.4

Difficulty 11 6 1 14 17 12 4 7 13 16 15 9 3 2 8 10 5 18 3.4

Birdie -1 2 6 1 1 2 6 2 2 1 3 8 8 4 1 7 54 17%

Par 0 13 14 11 10 7 9 9 12 9 8 10 12 7 8 10 13 7 8 177 55%

Bogey 1 4 1 1 5 7 6 3 4 7 7 5 2 2 2 3 4 3 7 73 23%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 17 5%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 1%
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